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Sheell

HO BENG TRADING

Block 3020A Ubi Road | # 01-33 Singapore 408714

Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526
Emuail :chris_chanbebel@ hotmail.com

TEQO GARY 02™ APRIL 2019
Bik 3020A Ubi Road 1 .
#01-33 JYOZ21198 7 7y 9
Singapore 408717 =
Accident date: 30.3.2019
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no:SGAB99K PORSCHE BOXSTER S 3.4A 08
sm ay Items Uprice  Amount
1 { BoxsterSloge 7o - $188.00
2 1 rear fan Assy -'“f’ﬁf}-_* B B . A ab 5
3 1 ReartalllampiH_ 7r-t—2 . e
4 1  Rearbumper < ¢ A — 45
5 1 Rear bumperclips  ,+ . $5000
6 2 Rear bumper side holder fke”  $125.00 $250.00
7 1 Rear bumper reinforcement o W 269
8 2  Rear bumper reinforcement damper |« 74 $455.00  $910.00 .
9 4 Rear Bumper reverse sensor - iles b $320.00  $4200:00 Lo
10 1 Rearend panel 7. _ $2.216.00 <
1 1 Rear number plate [ /¥ re B $50.00
12 1 reverse sensorwire T A : $558.00
13 2 RearExhaustchomepipe | °° ~ $218.00 $436.00
14 2 rear exhaust pipe =% $1,66500  $3330.00 ©
15 2 rear exhaust heat shield gide Nl $285.00 %5 _Er"’
16 1 rear exhaust heat shield -side ( frame ) <~ plec $108.00 $108.00 -~

- Subtotal :- $18,478.00

S0
o
A68T10

Fage 400
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Sheetl
Labour charges
To Check Wiring System
to underseal
to perform diagnostic
TO Remove & install rear reverse sensor
to remove & install rear exhaust system
Panel beating
Spray painting
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Subtotal :-

Total:-
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PARICOE Rebate Engalry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Particulars

Wehicle Owner

Owner |0 Type:

Oty 1D

Vehicle Detalls

Vehicle Mo

Vehicle ju be Exporied:
imervied Deregistration Date:
Wehicie Make:

Vehiclie Modek

Primary Colour:
panufacturing Year:

Engine Mo

Chansis Mo

M maarm Power Output:
Cipen Market Valoe

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transter Count:
Artual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibillty:

PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amaunt
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Explry Date

COE Category

COE Period(Yaars):

PP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The infarmation eontained herein s correct as at 01 Apr 2019

oK

Singapore NRIC
4B3AG

SGABYPK

Yes

01 Apr 2019
PORSCHE
BOXSTERS 344
Silver

2007
MET2LATTIOEET
WPOZZZP8ZTUTI2910
217 0kW (290 bhp)
§55.233.00

08 Oct 2008

0#l Oct 2008

2

$5523100

Farleited

$00

07 Oct 2028

£ - Open Category
10

$32.279.00

$30.717.00
$30.7117.00

gy d.lw.ﬁhﬂvWWBﬂanﬂFﬂﬁﬂ'lﬂH _ID=Fo304009TT

Page 1 of |

flang



432019 Claim Portal

o
My

Service Request Details 1.,\'“"\ -

59M01IP?

Mo o

Eiﬂ M;I.J."l:lh. 201%

2 Apr 2019 A.51-00 AM

2 Apil Eﬂ.l'i

3 Aol 2020

LKK AUTO C!..T-‘NSULTANTS PTELTDMTP
Thurd Party Vehicle Damage

Pending venhcation - Direct Settlement

Actions

Fitiikh the swork

Vehicle Information

SGAEFOK

TPVD PORSCHE

BOXSTER

hitps vp smancialms axa com sgiclalm-partal/miindes-vendor-service-requests himit/service-requests/ P serviceRequestNumber=108279 n



#32019 Clasm Porial

Frii;rv Contact/Insured

CHEANG POH LING

BELK 85 JURDNG WEST CENTRAL 3. #10-454. 648342, Singapore
93839320

poflingcheang@gmail.com

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
4568804351
acey.nEEaxa.com.sg
iy repR .
I Hietiny Documieris Asnossmiiil Melies Motes

TYPE (7]
SENT 2/4/1% 4.54 PM

FROM NG Stacey

SUBJECT FROCEED DS

BODY

-

Hillps: v SMarkiaims. ixa. com sgiciaim-ponalihiimlindex-vendor-service-regugsts himiv sarvice-requesis/Taenice RequesiNumber= 108278

2



Poh Kin (LKKAuto

From: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 5 July 2019 11:09 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: Re: RTA involving vehicle nos. SGAB99K and SKF 1200X on 30.03.2019 Our ref

SOMD1IPTMC/NPS LKK REF CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3

Dear Poh Kin .
Accept offer . DV please . Thanks

Get Qutlook for 10S

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 28, 2019 10:24:16 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. SGA899K and SKF 1200X on 30.03.2019 Our ref S9MO01IP7MC/NPS LKK REF
CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3
Your Ref: SGA 899K

Dear Chris,
We refer to the above matter,

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of $4,840.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties an this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resalving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of llability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Hest Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6B41-2132 | email; pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

1



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May 2019 10:24 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. SGABI9K and SKF 1200X on 30.03.2019  Our ref

SOMO1IPTMC/NPS LKK REF CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3
Your Ref: SGA 899K

Dear Chris,
We refer to the above matter.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of $4,840.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohking kknuto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

¥ -
LKK = Sove the Earth Print only when necessery’

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in efror, please do nol
read this e-mail or any altached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thersof, and inform the
sender thal you have daleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May 2019 10:17 AM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 108279, vehicle number SGABI9K

Categories: clear

‘_I_i-.-q..--.- B R LR i B - - ﬁ"‘-'
10/5/2018

Ij|l.hunlnadud. pending LOD CPK |3.48-28 AM
10512018

L] |LDD in by e-mail, preparing mandate CPK 35128 P
28/5/2019

(]15r27119 10:37 PM NG Stacey — Please proceed LSP [10.04.01

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

—--0riginal Message—

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 May 2019 8:29 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 108279, vehicle number SGAB99K

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-—0riginal Message—-

From: stacey.ngi@axa.com.sg [mailto:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg)

Sent: Maonday, 27 May, 2019 10:38 PM

To: admin-d@Ikkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 108279, vehicle number SGABI9K

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SSMO1IP7.
Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.



i Portad https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/htmindex-vendor-

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) =

N SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

< <S9MO1IP7> |IA Mandate uploaded

Type © Question

Message Dear Stacey, Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third
party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did
clarify with Ol {(Ms Cheang) nature of the accident and she is
agree to settle, aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate
Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s
"Ho Beng Trading” is as follows: - 1)COR : $4,300.00 + 2) Loss
of Use (3day x $180.00): $540.00 = Total: $4.840.00. **3days
recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had
been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. Far your approval please.

PohKin - 18/05/2019

18/52019, 1219 p
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Cownpany Fegietistisn so 1006071 N
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B0 HEAVE | M35 PAYA UL ISTHOSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPTRE Sl THL ) oekf) aI3assal FAN oS altediid

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/5/2019

Survey Details:
Date of loss 30-Mar-19
Date of appointment 3-Apr-19
Date of survey 2-Apr-19
Location of survey Ho Beng Trading

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SGA BIOK
Make and Maodel Porsche Boxster - 3387¢cc
Date of registration 8-0ct-08
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 118,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 30,717.00
Nett Loss 5 £7,283.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate |8 21,528.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,697.10
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 740.00
Total 5 5,437.10
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 4,300.00

[Number of days for repair |

3 days




Cemnpany Regiatration ko 1894007 1988

SR AV E B, PR AN A LI INDUSTIIAL AN, SESULA IR SN TEL | (S G250 AN | (S alsad V18

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability[TP) 100%|BOLA 27
Proposed repair cost s 4,300.00
Loss of use 5 540,00 ((5180.00 x 3 days)
Loss of rental 5 -
Loss of income s .
GlA search fees 5 -
Dthers 5 =
Proposed Total 5 4,840.00




Poh Kin lLKKAutni

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement Your ref : SGABI9K Our ref SOIMOTIPTMC/NPS LKK
REF  CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3
Attachments: GIA.PDF; INVOICE.PDF; LOAJPG

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Friday, 10 May, 2019 3:00 PM

To: Mel Kwan [LKKAuta)

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Acknowledgement Your ref : SGAS39K Our ref SOMO1IP7MC/NPS

Dear Sir / Mdm ,
Enclosed is our GIA report , LOA & INVOICE .

As request following :

1. RC5 4300 ( AS AGREED )
2. loss of use $1000 ( 5200 x 5 days - 4 days recommend + 1 day weekend ) 3400cc luxury racing car .

@ 100 % ( DIRECT FROM BEHIND )
Total S 5300/-.

Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

‘hris Chan Pick Yuen
Ho Beng Trading
Hp:92712214

From: VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar <shekhar.batham@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2019 8:59 AM

To: chan pick yuen

Subject: Acknowledgement Your ref : SGAB99K Our ref SSMO1IP7TMC/NPS

Dear Sir, Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to
conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
Stan See Chee Seng/ T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
Sebastian Kong Wei Siang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)

Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)

f. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

A e L el =

1



2017

HO BENG TRADING

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714
Tel : ( 65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526
Email :chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

INVOICE

TEO GARY Date: 10" MAY 19

Blk 3020A #01-33

Ubi Road 1
Singapore 408714

Accident date:30™ MARCH 2018
Einal Bill For Vehicle No: SGAB99K PORSCHE BOXSTER

Descriptions

jLump Sum repair cost as mcqmmandad by
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Surveyor : Mr Adrian Ling

SIDLRS: FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY



51 UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (005) 62563561 FAX 5 (065) 62564313

09 MAY 2019

CHEANG POH LING

85 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3
#10-46

SINGAPORE 648342

Dear SirlMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19005893/Afb3
YOUR REF : SKF 1200X
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKF 1200X AND SGA 899K ALONG SPORTS HUB

CARPARK C ON 30/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from HO BENG TRADING , acting on behalf of the owner of
SGA BOSK against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SGA B99K. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, al your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handiing of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkin@Ilkkauto,.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

s " 8 8 @



£ U] AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARRK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL @ (065) 62563561 FAX : (65} B2564315

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise of
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised

driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at pohkin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh iih, Chong
Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



Ann: Motor Claim Depi.

Dear Sir,

Accident on: 20/ ?7/!61
Nvatving vebidems,_ 2 €18 %cqu. |
Aliag ﬂl(anﬂ W £ f_?,agemrj cf .

I/'We the registered owner/driver of vehicle registration no. Gh ﬁgﬂ 1 K - which was

involved in the above accident with motor vehicle regn. No, S t'i<.' F f z CVD by you,

I'We.also here by authorize that any payment due to me/us from the aforesaid claim be paid to

M/S HO BENG TRADING .

And I/'We hereby indemnify M/S HO BENG TRADING against all claims snd for damages
which may arise from all action taken for and on my/our behalf

I'We the above mentioned vehicle owner hereby affirm the above mentioned statement 1o be rrue and
covrect. Thank you,

¥ ours truly,

Ownq‘sﬁnnn

(Company's stampfif applicable)

Name in ful —T%O C—?AKT
NRIC No. S Ei 5@%9

Mate




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Wehide No: J F tooex  [linad vah]
EA s [TP voh| Wodel: PORECHE BOXETER
 Date of Accident/ Time: ] HLHIAH
| Hepair Exlimate 5'_ h "\'I:I:gl.l':' L - 1
| Fina! Sspaii Cost 5 e - |
Lous cf L e | Incoime Bl i dayy a1 3 nar day
Fental [if ary) 51 dos:s g cay
LA [ GIA Searrh Tee i i~
Othes 5 |
o — $ — -
Final Settlement Sum  Global Sum s 4,840.00 i
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NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPAESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S RIGHTS iF 50 RECIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT
2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PRLIUDICE RASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF

LIABILITY ON ANA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR 1N ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapare 408933

TEL 6258 3551 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199507198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTMN.STACEY NG

Ref CC4/ASM19005883/Apb3q2

Dale 14-10-2019

Code: ASM

IR

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh., SKF 1200 Veh. Inspected 5GA BOGK
Policy No. VA1/GADBEO26 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S8MO1IPT Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 02/04/2019
T, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model PORSCHE BOXSTERS c.c 3387
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Req. 2008
Chassis No. WPOZZZO8ZTUT22910 Colour SILVER
Odometer B8758 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |285/30 R20 MICHELIN B mm
L/H Front Tyre |285/30 R20 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |2B85/30 R20 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |285/30 R20 MICHELIN 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. J General Information
Accident Date  30/03/2019 Inspection Date D2/04/2019
Survey held at HO BENG TRADING
BLK 30204, UBI ROAD 1 #01-33
SINGAPORE 408714
5a. l Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANGCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. | 'Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL B256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg No: 186607198 GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGA 898K
Qty ] ‘Description of Parts ~ Condition ngl n“ﬁw
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOXSTER S LOGO (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 168.00
1|REAR FAN ASSY (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 683.00
1|REAR TAIL LAMP -LH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 1,556.00 883.00
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 5,308.00 2,499.00
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @5125.00 (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 250.00 250.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 885.00 788.00
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DAMPER @3$455.00 NOT NECESSARY 810.00 -
(COMNSISTENT)
4|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) gmGED (2 PCS 1,280.00 840.00
1|REAR END PANEL {CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 2,216.00
LABOUR
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 50.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR WIRE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 558.00
2|REAR EXHAUST CHOME PIPE {@%218.00 (CONSBISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 436.00
2|REAR EXHAUST PIPE @$16865.00 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3,330.00
1|REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD -SIDE (FRAME) CRUMPLED 108.00 108.00
(CONSISTENT)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -521.90
17.,908.00 4 897.10
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
2|REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD -SIDE @%$285.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 570.00
(CONSISTENT)
570.00
ILABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM 100.00 30,00
TO UNDERSEAL. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC 200.00 100.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSOR. 150.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM. NOT NECESSARY 450.00 -

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005893/Apb3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4215

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page Mo..2 ol 2

PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 1,000.00 250.00

END PANEL

SPRAY PAINTING. 1,000.00 300.00
3,050.00 740,00

GRAND TOTAL . 21,528.00 5,437.10

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,300.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) - -

33

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005893/Apb3g2

B.Eng, AMSOE.AMIRTE AMSAE-A.M.MATAI

Liconsad Appralser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repari is made salsly for the uss snd beneli of the Client named on the front page of this Repon
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